

KTT SOLUTIONS & TECHNOLOGY

26 Stream Road, Wyndham Vale, 3024 61 435 778 347 www.ktttechnology.com.au

Design Pricelist

Logo	Business Card - Loyalty card - Voucher	Menu - Pricelist - Booklet (1- 2 sides only)	Poster - Banner Footpath - Signs
\$200	\$180	\$200	\$180
- MAX 5-7 concepts	- MAX 3 concepts	- \$50 - \$100/ extra each page	- MAX 3 concepts
- FREE Grayscale Format	- FREE Grayscale Format	- MAX 3 concepts	- FREE Color Options
- FREE Color Options	- FREE Color Options	- FREE Color Options	- FREE Vector Files with high resolution
- FREE Vector Files with high resolution	- FREE Vector Files with high resolution	- FREE Vector Files with high resolution	- FREE Consultant & 24/7 Support online
- FREE Consultant & 24/7 Support online	- FREE Consultant & 24/7 Support online	- FREE Consultant & 24/7 Support online	- FREE 3D Mock up
- FREE 3D Mock up	- FREE 3D Mock up	- FREE 3D Mock up	- MAX 5 times revisions
- MAX 5 times revisions	- MAX 5 times revisions	- MAX 5 times revisions	- Extra charge might be applied
- Extra charge might be applied	- Extra charge might be applied	- Extra charge might be applied	for the 6th times revisions.
for the 6th times revisions.	for the 6th times revisions.	for the 6th times revisions.	

Only apply for 2 items above	3 ITEMS DESIGN	4 ITEMS DESIGN	5 ITEMS DESIGN
SPECIAL PACKAGE (FOR DESIGN BRAND IDENTITY)	\$540	\$680	\$800



KTT SOLUTIONS & TECHNOLOGY

26 Stream Road, Wyndham Vale, 3024 61 435 778 347 www.ktttechnology.com.au

Website Pricelist

Standard Business Website Package	Premium Booking	Premium E-commerce	Premium E-commerce - Booking
\$1,000	\$1,550	\$1,650	\$1,790
- Provide Max 3 Design Website Layout	- Provide Max 3 Design Website Layout	- Provide Max 3 Design Website Layout	- Provide Max 3 Design Website Layout
- FREE Hosting in 12 months	- FREE Hosting in 12 months	- FREE Hosting in 12 months	- FREE Hosting in 12 months
- FREE Domain in 12 months	- FREE Domain in 12 months	- FREE Domain in 12 months	- FREE Domain in 12 months
- FREE Domain .co.nz or FREE Connect to existing domain	- FREE Domain .co.nz or FREE Connect to existing domain	- FREE Domain .co.nz or FREE Connect to existing domain	- FREE Domain .co.nz or FREE Connect to existing domain
- FREE Consultant & 24/7 Support online	- FREE Consultant & 24/7 Support online	- FREE Consultant & 24/7 Support online	- FREE Consultant & 24/7 Support online
- FREE Website Content	- FREE Website Content	- FREE Website Content	- FREE Website Content
- FREE Security Certificate (SSL) in 12 months	- FREE Security Certificate (SSL) in 12 months	- FREE Security Certificate (SSL) in 12 months	- FREE Security Certificate (SSL) in 12 months
- FREE Social Media Integration	- FREE Social Media Integration	- FREE Social Media Integration	- FREE Social Media Integration
- FREE Optimised for SEO	- FREE Optimised for SEO	- FREE Optimised for SEO	- FREE Optimised for SEO
- FREE Set up get found on google easily	- FREE Set up get found on google easily	- FREE Set up get found on google easily	- FREE Set up get found on google easily
- FREE Admin maintain website update info & photos	- FREE Admin maintain website update info & photos	- FREE Admin maintain website update info & photos	- FREE Admin maintain website update info & photos
- Renew hosting & domain + FREE 12 months BASIC ADMIN \$500/per year	- FREE Set up Booking Function (Customer will need to pay for any booking platform if require payment)	- FREE Set up E-commerce functions (There are a Fee for stripe gateway payment 2.9% + \$0.30 per transaction)	- FREE Set up E-commerce functions (There are a Fee for stripe gateway payment 2.9% + \$0.30 per transaction)
- Extra Charge for Chinese version website (\$200 - \$350), free English & Vietnamese version	- Renew hosting & domain + FREE 12 months BASIC ADMIN for Website & Booking System \$600/per year	- FREE Training manage E-commerce functions	- FREE Set up Booking Function (Customer will need to pay for any booking platform if require payment)
- Extra charge for additional functions if it's not involved in initial quotation	- Extra Charge for Chinese version website (\$200 - \$350), free English & Vietnamese version	- Renew hosting & domain + FREE 12 months BASIC ADMIN for website \$750/per year (excluded E-commerce management). Extra charge for E-commernce data entry admin will be quoted as needed)	Renew hosting & domain + FREE 12 months BASIC ADMIN for website \$750/per year (excluded E-commerce management). Extra charge for E-commerce data entry admin will be quoted as needed)
- Extra charge for business email .co.nz (\$18/each email/month	Extra charge for additional functions if it's not involved in the initial quotation	- Extra Charge for Chinese version website (\$200 - \$350), free English & Vietnamese version	- FREE Training manage E-commerce functions
	- Extra charge for business email .co.nz (\$18/each email/month	Extra charge for additional functions if it's not involved in the initial quotation	- Extra charge for business email .co.nz (\$18/each email/month)
		- Extra charge for business email .co.nz (\$18/each email/month)	- Extra Charge for Chinese version website (\$200 - \$350), free English & Vietnamese version
			- Extra charge for additional functions if it's not involved in the initial quotation
*** Please note BASIC ADMIN only included:	*** Please note BASIC ADMIN excluded:		
- Update contain information	- Excluded design new layout		
- Update photos	- Excluded create new functions (there is an extra cost as depend)	*** THANK YOU FOR YOUR KIND SUPPORT ***	
- Resolve website technical issue	- Excluded design banners for any purpose		
- Change colour			